
PART#  DESCRIPTION  NUMBER  PART#  DESCRIPTION   NUMBER 

1     Front -end cap        1        13    Handle               1 

2     Snap bushing        2        14      Nut  M4             2  

3     Foam seal           1        15      Lockwasher         4  

4     Round ring          1        16      Screw M4x10        2  

5     Cloth bag           1        17      Switch              1  

6     Housing            1        18      Screw M4x10        2   

7     Clamp             2         19      Foam seal           2 

8     Rivet              4         20   Shock -absorbing rubber   1 

9     Fibreglass filter      1         21     Motor               1 

10    Plate               1        22     Motor bracket         2  

11    Cord & Plug         1        23     End cap              1 

12    Strain -relief bushing   1        24     Screw M3.5x10       3    

 

10

PART# DESCRIPTION QTY. PART# DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 Front-End Cap 1 13 Handle 1

2 Snap Bushing 2 14 Nut M4 2

3 Foam Seal 1 15 Lock-Washer 4

4 Round Ring 1 16 Screw M4x10 2

5 Cloth Bag 1 17 Switch 1

6 Housing 1 18 Screw M4x10 2

7 Clamp 2 19 Foam Seal 2

8 Rivet 4 20 Shock-Absorbing Rubber 1

9 Fiberglass Filter 1 21 Motor 1

10 Plate 1 22 Motor Bracket 2

11 Cord & Plug 1 23 End Cap 1

12 Strain-Relief Bushing 1 24 Screw M3.5x10 3

3 Peak HP Vacuum Cleaner/Blower




